



4814

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		12675A 7	HOUSING ASSEMBLY, Flywheel	1		
2		865330A01	MOUNT, Rubber	1		
3	23	99322	SPACER	2		
4	10	40001197	SCREW, (M10 x 35)	3		
4	10	40001203	SCREW, (M10 x 45)	1		
5	16	861577	STUD, Double Ended Metric (M10)	2		
6	11	40125100	NUT, (M10)	2		
7	13	40024 8	LOCKWASHER, (M10)	2		
8	12	34567	WASHER	1		
9		807260A 2	COVER KIT, Flywheel	1		
10	10	76596	SCREW, (.250-20 x 1.250)	2		
11	84	62826A 6	CABLE ASSEMBLY, Ground - Blac	1		
12	10	97934	SCREW, (.500-20 x 5.250)	2		
13	12	35777	WASHER	2		
14	23	99299	SPACER, (.52 x .87 x .63)	2		
15	12	25909	WASHER, (.406 x .812 x .065)	6		
16	54	78945	J CLAMP, Harness Support	1		
17	11	863332	NUT, (.500-20)	2		
18		861523A 7	COUPLER ASSEMBLY, Engine	1		
19	22	74036	FITTING, Grease	1		
20	10	40108 30	SCREW, (M10 x 15)	6		